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179.01 - 180 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 16844  100.00% 129.01-130 90 0.53% 2101 12.47% 14833 88.06%
178.01-179 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16843 99.99% 128.01-129 112 0.66% 2213 13.14% 14743 87.53%
177.01-178 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16843 99.99% 127.01-128 110 0.65% 2323 13.79% 14631 86.86%
176.01-177 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 16843 99.99% 126.01-127 129 0.77% 2452 14.56% 14521 86.21%
175.01-176 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 16843 99.99% 125.01-126 104 0.62% 2556 15.17% 14392 85.44%
174.01-175 0 0.00% 3 0.02% 16841 99.98% 124.01-125 101 0.60% 2657 15.77% 14288 84.83%
173.01-174 0 0.00% 3 0.02% 16841 99.98% 123.01-124 130 0.77% 2787 16.55% 14187 84.23%
172.01-173 4 0.02% 7 0.04% 16841 99.98% 122.01-123 114 0.68% 2901 17.22% 14057 83.45%
171.01-172 1 0.01% 8 0.05% 16837 99.96% 121.01-122 113 0.67% 3014 17.89% 13943 82.78%
170.01-171 7 0.04% 15 0.09% 16836 99.95% 120.01-121 116 0.69% 3130 18.58% 13830 82.11%
169.01- 170 5 0.03% 20 0.12% 16829 99.91% 119.01-120 116 0.69% 3246 19.27% 13714 81.42%
168.01 - 169 7 0.04% 27 0.16% 16824 99.88% 118.01-119 110 0.65% 3356 19.92% 13598 80.73%
167.01 - 168 9 0.05% 36 0.21% 16817 99.84% 117.01-118 110 0.65% 3466 20.58% 13488 80.08%
166.01 - 167 7 0.04% 43 0.26% 16808 99.79%  116.01-117 138 0.82% 3604 21.40% 13378 79.42%
165.01 - 166 5 0.03% 48 0.28% 16801 99.74%  115.01- 116 131 0.78% 3735 2217% 13240 78.60%
164.01 - 165 10 0.06% 58 0.34% 16796 99.72% 114.01-115 125 0.74% 3860 22.92% 13109 77.83%
163.01 - 164 16 0.09% 74 0.44% 16786 99.66%  113.01- 114 135 0.80% 3995 23.72% 12984 77.08%
162.01- 163 14 0.08% 88 0.52% 16770 99.56%  112.01-113 131 0.78% 4126 24.50% 12849 76.28%
161.01 - 162 18 0.1% 106 0.63% 16756 99.48%  111.01-112 142 0.84% 4268 25.34% 12718 75.50%
160.01 - 161 23 0.14% 129 0.77% 16738 99.37% 110.01- 111 127 0.75% 4395 26.09% 12576 74.66%
159.01 - 160 15 0.09% 144 0.85% 16715 99.23%  109.01- 110 144 0.85% 4539 26.95% 12449 73.91%
158.01 - 159 17 0.10% 161 0.96% 16700 99.15% 108.01 - 109 139 0.83% 4678 27.77% 12305 73.05%
157.01- 158 22 0.13% 183 1.09% 16683 99.04% 107.01-108 158 0.94% 4836 28.71% 12166 72.23%
156.01 - 157 36 0.21% 219 1.30% 16661 98.91% 106.01- 107 152 0.90% 4988 29.61% 12008 71.29%
155.01 - 156 37 0.22% 256 1.52% 16625 98.70% 105.01 - 106 154 091% 5142 30.53% 11856 70.39%
154.01 - 155 29 0.17% 285 1.69% 16588 98.48% 104.01-105 158 0.94% 5300 31.47% 11702 69.47%
153.01 - 154 29 0.17% 314 1.86% 16559 98.31% 103.01- 104 142 0.84% 5442 32.31% 11544 68.53%
152.01-153 31 0.18% 345 2.05% 16530 98.14% 102.01- 103 169 1.00% 5611 33.31% 11402 67.69%
151.01 - 152 42 0.25% 387 2.30% 16499 97.95% 101.01-102 158 0.94% 5769 34.25% 11233 66.69%
150.01 - 151 54 0.32% 441 2.62% 16457 97.70%  100.01 - 101 151 0.90% 5920 35.15% 11075 65.75%
149.01 - 150 61 0.36% 502 2.98% 16403 97.38%  99.01-100 159 0.94% 6079 36.09% 10924 64.85%
148.01 - 149 64 0.38% 566 3.36% 16342 97.02%  98.01-99 168 1.00% 6247 37.09% 10765 63.91%
147.01- 148 48 0.28% 614 3.65% 16278 96.64%  97.01-98 157 0.93% 6404 38.02% 10597 62.91%
146.01 - 147 67 0.40% 681 4.04% 16230 96.35% = 96.01-97 153 0.91% 6557 38.93% 10440 61.98%
145.01 - 146 58 0.34% 739 4.39% 16163 95.96%  95.01-96 180 1.07% 6737 40.00% 10287 61.07%
144.01 - 145 57 0.34% 796 4.73% 16105 95.61%  94.01-95 143 0.85% 6880 40.85% 10107 60.00%
143.01 - 144 88 0.52% 884 5.25% 16048 95.27%  93.01-94 171 1.02% 7051 41.86% 9964 59.15%
142.01- 143 70 0.42% 954 5.66% 15960 94.75% = 92.01-93 186 1.10% 7237 42.96% 9793 58.14%
141.01 - 142 74 0.44% 1028 6.10% 15890 94.34%  91.01-92 156 0.93% 7393 43.89% 9607 57.04%
140.01 - 141 67 0.40% 1095 6.50% 15816 93.90%  90.01-91 164 0.97% 7557 44.86% 9451 56.11%
139.01 - 140 73 0.43% 1168 6.93% 15749 93.50%  89.01-90 170 1.01% 7727 45.87% 9287 55.14%
138.01-139 76 0.45% 1244 7.39% 15676 93.07%  88.01-89 173 1.03% 7900 46.90% 9117 54.13%
137.01-138 94 0.56% 1338 7.94% 15600 92.61%  87.01-88 193 1.15% 8093 48.05% 8944 53.10%
136.01 - 137 92 0.55% 1430 8.49% 15506 92.06%  86.01-87 185 1.10% 8278 49.15% 8751 51.95%
135.01-136 106 0.63% 1536 9.12% 15414 91.51%  85.01-86 185 1.10% 8463 50.24% 8566 50.85%
134.01-135 93 0.55% 1629 9.67% 15308 90.88% @ 84.01-85 200 1.19% 8663 51.43% 8381 49.76%

133.01- 134 91 0.54% 1720 10.21% 15215 90.33%  83.01-84 219 1.30% 8882 52.73% 8181 48.57%
132.01-133 97 0.58% 1817 10.79% 15124 89.79%  82.01-83 205 1.22% 9087 53.95% 7962 47.27%
131.01-132 96 0.57% 1913 11.36% 15027 89.21%  81.01-82 210 1.25% 9297 55.19% 7757 46.05%
130.01 - 131 98 0.58% 2011 11.94% 14931 88.64%  80.01-81 203 1.21% 9500 56.40% 7547 44.81%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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189 1.12% 9689 57.52%
211 1.25% 9900 58.77%
177 1.05% 10077 59.83%
189 1.12% 10266 60.95%
214 1.27% 10480 62.22%
218 1.29% 10698 63.51%
209 1.24% 10907 64.75%
203 1.21% 11110 65.96%
187 1.11% 11297 67.07%
216 1.28% 11513 68.35%
182 1.08% 11695 69.43%
190 1.13% 11885 70.56%
224 1.33% 12109 71.89%
201 1.19% 12310 73.08%
201 1.19% 12511 74.28%
179 1.06% 12690 75.34%
188 1.12% 12878 76.45%
175 1.04% 13053 77.49%
209 1.24% 13262 78.73%
162 0.96% 13424 79.70%
187 1.11% 13611 80.81%
158 0.94% 13769 81.74%
172 1.02% 13941 82.77%
151 0.90% 14092 83.66%
156 0.93% 14248 84.59%
141 0.84% 14389 85.43%
127 0.75% 14516 86.18%
129 0.77% 14645 86.94%
101 0.60% 14746 87.54%
121 0.72% 14867 88.26%
108 0.64% 14975 88.90%
115 0.68% 15090 89.59%
110 0.65% 15200 90.24%
102 0.61% 15302 90.85%
82 0.49% 15384 91.33%
86 0.51% 15470 91.84%
93 0.55% 15563 92.39%
81 0.48% 15644 92.88%
87 0.52% 15731 93.39%
74 0.44% 15805 93.83%
77 0.46% 15882 94.29%
58 0.34% 15940 94.63%
61 0.36% 16001 95.00%
66 0.39% 16067 95.39%
59 0.35% 16126 95.74%
60 0.36% 16186 96.09%
42 0.25% 16228 96.34%
42 0.25% 16270 96.59%
43 0.26% 16313 96.85%
35 0.21% 16348 97.06%

PN
7344

7155
6944
6767
6578
6364
6146
5937
5734
5547
5331
5149
4959
4735
4534
4333
4154
3966
3791
3582
3420
3233
3075
2903
2752
2596
2455
2328
2199
2098
1977
1869
1754
1644
1542
1460
1374
1281
1200
113
1039
962
904
843
777
718
658
616
574
531

[Epaew
43.60%
42.48%
41.23%
40.17%
39.05%
37.78%
36.49%
35.25%
34.04%
32.93%
31.65%
30.57%
29.44%
28.11%
26.92%
25.72%
24.66%
23.55%
22.51%
21.27%
20.30%
19.19%
18.26%
17.23%
16.34%
15.41%
14.57%
13.82%
13.06%
12.46%
11.74%
11.10%
10.41%

9.76%
9.15%
8.67%
8.16%
7.61%
7.12%
6.61%
6.17%
5.71%
5.37%
5.00%
4.61%
4.26%
3.91%
3.66%
3.41%
3.15%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
43 0.26%
35 0.21%
34 0.20%
34 0.20%
37 0.22%
31 0.18%
31 0.18%
27 0.16%
21 0.12%
23 0.14%
31 0.18%
18 0.11%
23 0.14%
14 0.08%
17 0.10%
1 0.07%
13 0.08%
1" 0.07%
7 0.04%
7 0.04%
10 0.06%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%

1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.07%

RS Bat

NE
16391

16426
16460
16494
16531
16562
16593
16620
16641
16664
16695
16713
16736
16750
16767
16778
16791
16802
16809
16816
16826
16828
16830
16832
16833
16833
16833
16833
16833
16844

BTtk
97.31%
97.52%
97.72%
97.92%
98.14%
98.33%
98.51%
98.67%
98.79%
98.93%
99.12%
99.22%
99.36%
99.44%
99.54%
99.61%
99.69%
99.75%
99.79%
99.83%
99.89%
99.91%
99.92%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%

100.00%
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NE

496
453
418
384
350
313
282
251
224
203
180
149
131
108
94
77
66
53
42
35
28
18
16
14
12
11
11
11
11
11

[Epaew

2.94%
2.69%
2.48%
2.28%
2.08%
1.86%
1.67%
1.49%
1.33%
1.21%
1.07%
0.88%
0.78%
0.64%
0.56%
0.46%
0.39%
0.31%
0.25%
0.21%
0.17%
0.11%
0.09%
0.08%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%



